Ha3Ba

BnacHi
BunpobyBaHHSA

BnacHi
BMNpobyBaHHSA

BnacHi
BUNpobyBaHHS

BnacHi
BMNpoOyBaHHSA

BnacHi
BUNpoOyBaHHSA

Hemo

BnacHi
BUNpobyBaHHS

Pik

2024

2024

2024

2024

2023

2024

2024

Kinbkictb KoopauHaTtu

51,05

47,34

44,51

47,31

49,31

51,20

41,25

49.63289321120774,
24.294559547476485

49.78953581429981, 27.20824657511465

49.46384053131135,
25.744971357995254

48.011554277680034,
30.884080174814585

49.74518588812384,
27.312616692304942

49.143459424469384,
28.661360701083225

46.22971302792291,
30.517147288615178



